13-9-2020
Rank Fleet
1st Foiling
2nd  Foiling
3rd Foiling
4th Foiling
5th Foiling
6th Foiling
7th Foiling
8th Foiling
9th Foiling
10th  Foiling
11th  Foiling
12th  Foiling
13th  Foiling
14th  Foiling
15th  Foiling
16th  Foiling
17th  Foiling
18th  Foiling
19th  Foiling
20th  Foiling
21st  Foiling
22nd Foiling
23rd  Foiling
24th  Foiling
25th  Foiling
26th  Foiling
27th  Foiling
28th  Foiling
29th  Foiling
30th  Foiling
31st  Foiling
32nd Foiling
33rd  Foiling
34th  Foiling
35th  Foiling

SailNo
NEDO007

FRA2

POL101

NED33

NED28

NED95

CZE1

GERS5

NED14

NED96
BEL2

GER75

NED111

GER27

GER40

NED12
BEL32
NED18

GER15

SuI33

NED50

GER85

GER3

GERG68

GERG6

NED93

NED44

NED3

POL3

GER38

GER43

GER23

GER150

NEDS5

SuI88

Club HelmName

Mischa
Heemskerk

Emmanuel
Dode

Andrzej
Senkus

Thijs Visser
Pieterjan
Dwarshuis

Roeland
Wentholt

Vladislav
Ptasnik

Klaus Raab

Rutger Krijger

Gert-Jan Kos

Patrick
Demesmaeker

Jorn Knop
David van
Aart

Alex Meister
Manfred
Syrowy

Eric Lampier
Olivier Galiani

Johan de
Vries

Katrin Brunner
Maier Heiko
Robbert Kant
Guido Schulte
Matthias Dietz
Maren Odefey
Rainer Bohrer
Wim Plokker
Wiro Zijlmans
Sjoerd

Hoekstra

Jaroslaw
Betkowski

Thorsten
Lorenz

Jens Krauss
Christian
Schéfer
Hannes Haufe
Bertus van
Dongelen

Yves
Theuninck

R1
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

10.0

oS
~N o Zg
2 83

= =

o o

12.0

16.0

9.0

18.0

19.0
(26.0)
14.0

24.0
23.0
210
13.0
(36.0

DNF)
28.0

25.0
22.0
(36.0
DNC)
11.0
20.0
(36.0
DNC)
29.0
30.0

27.0

(36.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

(6.0)

10.0

7.0

8.0

(15.0)
9.0

12.0

(23.0)
24.0
18.0

(25.0)
20.0
220
17.0
(36.0

UFD)

(36.0
DNC)

13.0
19.0
11.0
(36.0
UFD)
14.0
21.0
(36.0

DNC)
26.0

Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020

A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020

R3
1.0

3.0

20

4.0

6.0

5.0

14.0
10.0

7.0

(22.0)

17.0

18.0
(26.0)
16.0

(28.0)

23.0

24.0

19.0

20.0

(29.0)

12.0

25.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

27.0

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE2DE.htm

R4
1.0

2.0
3.0
40
6.0
(7.0)
(36.0

DNF)
(16.0)

14.0

9.0
12.0

8.0
(36.0

DNC)
5.0

13.0

17.0
22.0

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

19.0
18.0
(36.0

DNF)
15.0

20.0
10.0
(36.0
DNC)
11.0
36.0

DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

21.0

23.0

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

Foiling Fleet

R5

(36.0
DNF)

1.0
2.0
(36.0

DNC)
5.0

4.0

11.0

6.0

3.0

14.0
(17.0)

12.0

10.0

9.0
18.0
8.0

16.0
(36.0

DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

7.0

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

13.0
(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R6

(36.0
DNC)

1.0
6.0
2.0
(14.0)
4.0
3.0
5.0
7.0

10.0
8.0

12.0
9.0
(36.0

DNC)

(36.0
DNF)

11.0
13.0

(36.0
DNC)

16.0
15.0
(36.0

DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

17.0
(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

18.0
(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R
1.0

2.0

4.0

(9.0)

6.0

5.0

(14.0)

3.0

8.0

13.0
12.0

11.0
10.0
(36.0

DNC)
20.0

15.0
16.0

(36.0
DNC)

19.0
17.0
18.0
36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

21.0
(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

7.0
36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

22.0
(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R1 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

RS
1.0

3.0

2.0

(7.0)

5.0

6.0

4.0

(17.0)

9.0

11.0
8.0

10.0
(36.0
DNC)
14.0

16.0
15.0
12.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

20.0
(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

21.0
36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R9
(2.0)

1.0

4.0

3.0

(13.0)

5.0

6.0

9.0

12.0
36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNC)

14.0
18.0
8.0

(36.0
DNC)

17.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

19.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

30.1
RDGb

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

R10
1.0

5.0
8.0

9.0
12.0
36.0

DNC

(36.0
DNC)

14.0
15.0
13.0

(36.0
DNC)

16.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

18.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

30.1
RDGb

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

Sailed: 15, Discards: 3, To count: 12, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

R11
1.0

(5.0)
3.0
6.0
4.0
20
(15.0)
(36.0
UFD)

(23.0)

(19.0)
(20.0)

(18.0)

21.0

(24.0)
(26.0)
17.0

36.0
DNC

11.0
36.0
DNC
8.0
36.0
DNC
22.0

29.0

36.0
DNC

28.0

36.0
DNC

(36.0
DNF)
5.0
40

3.0

2.0

12.0

11.0

7.0
14.0

17.0

8.0

9.0

21.0
18.0
23.0

25.0

24.0

36.0
DNC

22.0
36.0
DNC
19.0
36.0
DNC
16.0

27.0

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNC

(6.0)

(8.0)

5.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

(16.0)

11.0
13.0
(36.0
DNF)
15.0

3.0

14.0

21.0
19.0
20.0

25.0
24.0
18.0
12.0
10.0
27.0
36.0
DNC
22.0
36.0
DNC
17.0
36.0
DNC
23.0
36.0
DNF
26.0
36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

8.0
14.0

(18.0)

16.0

7.0

13.0

(22.0)
20.0

36.0
DNC

23.0
210
(36.0

DNC)
15.0

12.0
26.0
36.0
DNC
24.0
36.0
DNC
17.0
36.0

DNC
19.0

27.0
25.0
36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

3.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

10.0
15.0

16.0

20.0

7.0

9.0

21.0
18.0

36.0
DNC

22.0

19.0

36.0

DNC
17.0

13.0
25.0
36.0
DNC
23.0
36.0
DNC
14.0
36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

26.0

24.0

36.0

DNC

36.0
DNC

36.0
DNC

Total
86.0

159.0

168.0

193.0

168.0
192.0

216.0

253.0

268.0

272.0

265.0
294.0
329.0

326.0

348.0

351.0

369.0

371.0

375.0

409.0

423.0

432.0

435.0

443.0

445.0

446.2

447.0

515.0

523.0

540.0

Nett
12.0

28.0

41.0

46.0

52.0

53.0

94.0

99.0

118.0

119.0
138.0

144.0

159.0

160.0

164.0

196.0
216.0
221.0

237.0

240.0

243.0

261.0

263.0

274.0

301.0

315.0

324.0

327.0

335.0

337.0

338.2

339.0

407.0

415.0

432.0
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13-9-2020 Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Rank Fleet

1 Foiling
2 Foiling
3 Foiling
4 Foiling
5 Foiling
6 Foiling
7 Foiling
8 Foiling
9 Foiling
10 Foiling
" Foiling
12 Foiling
13 Foiling
14 Foiling
15 Foiling
16 Foiling
17 Foiling
18 Foiling
19 Foiling
20 Foiling
21 Foiling
22 Foiling
23 Foiling
24 Foiling
25 Foiling
26 Foiling
27 Foiling
28 Foiling
29 Foiling
30 Foiling
31 Foiling
Rank Fleet

1 Foiling
2 Foiling
3 Foiling
4 Foiling
5 Foiling
6 Foiling
7 Foiling
8 Foiling
9 Foiling
10 Foiling
" Foiling
12 Foiling
13 Foiling
14 Foiling
15 Foiling
16 Foiling
17 Foiling
18 Foiling
19 Foiling
20 Foiling
21 Foiling
22 Foiling
23 Foiling
24 Foiling
25 Foiling
26 Foiling

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE2DE.htm

8ailNe
NEDO007
FRA2
NED33
POL101
NED28
NED95
GER6
CZE1
GER27
GER5
POL3
GER75
GER85
NED18
NED96
NED111
BEL2
GER40
NED12
GER38
NED50
NED44
SuI33
GER15
NED93
BEL32
NED5
GER®68
GER23
GER150
GER3

€lub HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Andrzej Senkus
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Roeland Wentholt
Rainer Bohrer
Vladislav Ptasnik
Alex Meister

Klaus Raab
Jaroslaw Betkowski
Jorn Knop

Guido Schulte
Johan de Vries
Gert-Jan Kos

David van Aart

Patrick Demesmaeker

Manfred Syrowy
Eric Lampier
Thorsten Lorenz
Robbert Kant
Wiro Zijimans
Maier Heiko
Katrin Brunner
Wim Plokker
Olivier Galiani
Bertus van Dongelen
Maren Odefey
Christian Schafer
Hannes Haufe

Matthias Dietz

R2 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO007
NED28
GER27
FRA2
NED33
NED95
GER5
NED14
BEL2
CZE1
NED44
GER40
GER6
POL3
NED96
GER75
GER85
NED18
NED93
SuUI33
GER38
NED50
NED12
BEL32
GER15
GER23

Club HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Alex Meister
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Roeland Wentholt
Klaus Raab

Rutger Krijger

Patrick Demesmaeker

Vladislav Ptasnik
Wiro Zijlmans
Manfred Syrowy
Rainer Bohrer
Jaroslaw Betkowski
Gert-Jan Kos
Jorn Knop
Guido Schulte
Johan de Vries
Wim Plokker
Maier Heiko
Thorsten Lorenz
Robbert Kant
Eric Lampier
Olivier Galiani
Katrin Brunner

Christian Schéafer

Plaee
1

= © 0 ~N N

27
28
29
31

38
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
51
DNF

Place

17
18
21
22
23
24
27
28
29
33
36
38
40
41
42
44
46
47

Peints
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
1.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
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Rank
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Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE2DE.htm

SailNo
POL101
NED111
GER3
NED3
GER150
NED5

Club HelmName

Andrzej Senkus
David van Aart
Matthias Dietz
Sjoerd Hoekstra
Hannes Haufe

Bertus van Dongelen

R3 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDOO07
POL101
FRA2
NED33
NED95
NED28
GER75
CZE1
POL3
BEL2
GER5
GER6
GER27
NED96
NED14
NED18
GER40
NED12
GER85
GER3
NED44
NED111
SuUI33
NEDS50
NED93
BEL32
GER23
GER15
GER68
GER150

Club HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Andrzej Senkus
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Roeland Wentholt
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Jorn Knop
Vladislav Ptasnik
Jaroslaw Betkowski
Patrick Demesmaeker
Klaus Raab

Rainer Bohrer

Alex Meister
Gert-Jan Kos
Rutger Krijger
Johan de Vries
Manfred Syrowy
Eric Lampier

Guido Schulte
Matthias Dietz
Wiro Zijlmans
David van Aart
Maier Heiko
Robbert Kant

Wim Plokker
Olivier Galiani
Christian Schafer
Katrin Brunner
Maren Odefey

Hannes Haufe

R4 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO007
FRA2
POL101
NED33
GER27
NED28
NED95
GER75
NED96
GER6
NED44
BEL2
GER40
NED14
GER3
GER5

Club HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Emmanuel Dode
Andrzej Senkus
Thijs Visser

Alex Meister
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Roeland Wentholt
Jorn Knop

Gert-Jan Kos
Rainer Bohrer

Wiro Zijlmans
Patrick Demesmaeker
Manfred Syrowy
Rutger Krijger
Matthias Dietz

Klaus Raab

Place
DNF
UFD
UFD
UFD
UFD
UFD

Place

13

15
17
18
20
22
23
24
25
28
31
32
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50

Place

N O s

13
14
15
18
22
23
26
27
28
31
32

Points
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
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Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

Fleet

Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling
Foiling

file:///C:/Users/Hellecat/AppData/Local/Temp/blwE2DE.htm

SailNo
NED12
NED50
SUI33
GER68
GER23
BEL32
GER150
CZE1
GER85

Club HelmName
Eric Lampier
Robbert Kant
Maier Heiko
Maren Odefey
Christian Schafer
Olivier Galiani
Hannes Haufe
Vladislav Ptasnik
Guido Schulte

R5 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
FRA2
POL101
NED14
NED95
NED28
GERS5
GER6
NED18
NED12
NED111
CZE1
GER75
POL3
NED96
GER40
GER15
BEL2
BEL32
GER27
NEDO007
NED93

Club HelmName
Emmanuel Dode
Andrzej Senkus
Rutger Krijger
Roeland Wentholt
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Klaus Raab
Rainer Bohrer
Johan de Vries
Eric Lampier
David van Aart
Vladislav Ptasnik
Jorn Knop
Jaroslaw Betkowski
Gert-Jan Kos
Manfred Syrowy
Katrin Brunner
Patrick Demesmaeker
Olivier Galiani
Alex Meister
Mischa Heemskerk

Wim Plokker

R6 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
FRA2
NED33
CZE1
NED95
GER5
POL101
NED14
BEL2
NED111
NED96
NED12
GER75
BEL32
NED28
SuI33
GER15
GER68
GER43
GER40
GER23

Club HelmName
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Vladislav Ptasnik
Roeland Wentholt
Klaus Raab
Andrzej Senkus
Rutger Krijger
Patrick Demesmaeker
David van Aart
Gert-Jan Kos
Eric Lampier
Jorn Knop
Olivier Galiani
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Maier Heiko
Katrin Brunner
Maren Odefey
Jens Krauss
Manfred Syrowy
Christian Schafer

R7 - Foiling Fleet

Place
33

34

35

36

37

38

39
DNF
DNF

18
19
20
21

DNF
DNF

Place

10
1
12
13
15
17
18
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
DNF
DNF

Points
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
36.0
36.0
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13-9-2020 Sailwave results for A-Cat 4 Nations Cup 2020 at 2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
1 Foiling NEDO007 Mischa Heemskerk 2 1.0
2 Foiling FRA2 Emmanuel Dode 4 2.0
3 Foiling GERS5 Klaus Raab " 3.0
4 Foiling POL101 Andrzej Senkus 12 4.0
5 Foiling NED95 Roeland Wentholt 13 5.0
6 Foiling NED28 Pieterjan Dwarshuis 14 6.0
7 Foiling NED44 Wiro Zijlmans 15 7.0
8 Foiling NED14 Rutger Krijger 16 8.0
9 Foiling NED33 Thijs Visser 17 9.0
10 Foiling NED111 David van Aart 18 10.0
11 Foiling GER75 Jorn Knop 19 11.0
12 Foiling BEL2 Patrick Demesmaeker 20 12.0
13 Foiling NED96 Gert-Jan Kos 23 13.0
14 Foiling CZE1 Vladislav Ptasnik 25 14.0
15 Foiling NED12 Eric Lampier 26 15.0
16 Foiling BEL32 Olivier Galiani 27 16.0
17 Foiling SUI33 Maier Heiko 28 17.0
18 Foiling NEDS50 Robbert Kant 29 18.0
19 Foiling GER15 Katrin Brunner 30 19.0
20 Foiling GER40 Manfred Syrowy 31 20.0
21 Foiling GERG68 Maren Odefey 32 21.0
22 Foiling GER43 Jens Krauss 33 220

R8 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
1 Foiling NEDOO07 Mischa Heemskerk 1 1.0
2 Foiling POL101 Andrzej Senkus 9 2.0
3 Foiling FRA2 Emmanuel Dode 10 3.0
4 Foiling CZE1 Vladislav Ptasnik 12 4.0
5 Foiling NED28 Pieterjan Dwarshuis 13 5.0
6 Foiling NED95 Roeland Wentholt 14 6.0
7 Foiling NED33 Thijs Visser 15 7.0
8 Foiling BEL2 Patrick Demesmaeker 18 8.0
9 Foiling NED14 Rutger Krijger 19 9.0
10 Foiling NED111 David van Aart 20 10.0
11 Foiling NED96 Gert-Jan Kos 21 11.0
12 Foiling NED18 Johan de Vries 22 12.0
13 Foiling GER75 Jorn Knop 23 13.0
14 Foiling GER40 Manfred Syrowy 24 14.0
15 Foiling BEL32 Olivier Galiani 25 15.0
16 Foiling NED12 Eric Lampier 26 16.0
17 Foiling GERS5 Klaus Raab 27 17.0
18 Foiling GER15 Katrin Brunner 28 18.0
19 Foiling NEDS50 Robbert Kant 29 19.0
20 Foiling GER68 Maren Odefey 30 20.0
21 Foiling GER43 Jens Krauss 31 21.0
22 Foiling SUI33 Maier Heiko 32 22.0

R9 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName Place Points
1 Foiling FRA2 Emmanuel Dode 1 1.0
2 Foiling NEDO007 Mischa Heemskerk 2 2.0
3 Foiling NED33 Thijs Visser 6 3.0
4 Foiling POL101 Andrzej Senkus 7 4.0
5 Foiling NED95 Roeland Wentholt 10 5.0
6 Foiling CZE1 Vladislav Ptasnik 1 6.0
7 Foiling NED96 Gert-Jan Kos 12 7.0
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SailNo
NED18
GERS5
NED14
GER75
NED111
NED28
NED12
BEL2
GER15
NED50
BEL32
GERG68
GER43

Club HelmName
Johan de Vries
Klaus Raab
Rutger Krijger
Jorn Knop
David van Aart
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Eric Lampier
Patrick Demesmaeker
Katrin Brunner
Robbert Kant
Olivier Galiani
Maren Odefey

Jens Krauss

R10 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO07
FRA2
NED33
NED95
NED96
CZE1
GER5
BEL2
GER75
NED14
NED28
NED111
NED18
NED12
BEL32
NED50
GER15
GERG68
GER43

Club HelmName
Mischa Heemskerk
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Roeland Wentholt
Gert-Jan Kos
Vladislav Ptasnik
Klaus Raab
Patrick Demesmaeker
Jorn Knop
Rutger Krijger
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
David van Aart
Johan de Vries
Eric Lampier
Olivier Galiani
Robbert Kant
Katrin Brunner
Maren Odefey

Jens Krauss

R11 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDOQO07
NED95
POL101
NED28
FRA2
NED33
GER3
NED3
GER85
GER40
NED93
GER27
SuUI33
NEDS50
CZE1
GER15
NED18
GER75
NED96
BEL2

Club HelmName
Mischa Heemskerk
Roeland Wentholt
Andrzej Senkus
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Emmanuel Dode
Thijs Visser
Matthias Dietz
Sjoerd Hoekstra
Guido Schulte
Manfred Syrowy
Wim Plokker
Alex Meister
Maier Heiko
Robbert Kant
Vladislav Ptasnik
Katrin Brunner
Johan de Vries
Jorn Knop
Gert-Jan Kos

Patrick Demesmaeker

Place
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Place
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30.1
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SailNo
NED111
GER38
NED14
NED12
GERG68
BEL32
GER23
NED5
GER43
GERS5

Club HelmName

David van Aart
Thorsten Lorenz
Rutger Krijger

Eric Lampier

Maren Odefey
Olivier Galiani
Christian Schafer
Bertus van Dongelen
Jens Krauss

Klaus Raab

R12 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDOQO07
NED95
NED28
NED33
POL101
GER3
NED96
NED111
GER40
GER27
NED14
GER5
CZE1
BEL2
GER85
GER38
GER75
BEL32
NED3
NED50
NED12
NED93
NED18
SuUI33
GER15
GER23
GER43
GER68
FRA2
NED5

Club HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Roeland Wentholt
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Thijs Visser
Andrzej Senkus
Matthias Dietz
Gert-Jan Kos
David van Aart
Manfred Syrowy
Alex Meister
Rutger Krijger
Klaus Raab
Vladislav Ptasnik
Patrick Demesmaeker
Guido Schulte
Thorsten Lorenz
Jorn Knop

Olivier Galiani
Sjoerd Hoekstra
Robbert Kant

Eric Lampier

Wim Plokker
Johan de Vries
Maier Heiko

Katrin Brunner
Christian Schafer
Jens Krauss
Maren Odefey
Emmanuel Dode

Bertus van Dongelen

R13 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO007
NED28
GER27
NED95
NED33
FRA2
CZE1
POL101
GERS5S
GER3
NED96
GER85

Club HelmName

Mischa Heemskerk
Pieterjan Dwarshuis
Alex Meister
Roeland Wentholt
Thijs Visser
Emmanuel Dode
Vladislav Ptasnik
Andrzej Senkus
Klaus Raab
Matthias Dietz
Gert-Jan Kos
Guido Schulte

Place
38
39
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UFD

Place
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Points
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8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
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13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
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28.0
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Points
1.0
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12.0
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SailNo
BEL2
GER40
NED111
NED14
NED3
NED50
BEL32
NED18
NED12
NED93
GER38
SUI33
GER15
GER23
GERG68
GER75
GER43

Club HelmName Place
Patrick Demesmaeker 25
Manfred Syrowy 26
David van Aart 28
Rutger Krijger 29
Sjoerd Hoekstra 32
Robbert Kant 33
Olivier Galiani 34
Johan de Vries 37
Eric Lampier 38
Wim Plokker 39
Thorsten Lorenz 41
Maier Heiko 42
Katrin Brunner 43
Christian Schafer 44
Maren Odefey 45
Jorn Knop DNF
Jens Krauss DNF

R14 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO007
NED33
POL101
NED28
FRA2
NED95
GER27
NED96
GER5
CZE1
NED14
GER3
GER40
BEL2
GER85
NED111
NED3
GER75
GER38
BEL32
SuUI33
NED12
GER15
NED93
GER23
GER68
GER43

Club HelmName Place
Mischa Heemskerk 3
Thijs Visser 6
Andrzej Senkus 9
Pieterjan Dwarshuis 10
Emmanuel Dode 1
Roeland Wentholt 13
Alex Meister 14
Gert-Jan Kos 15
Klaus Raab 16
Vladislav Ptasnik 17
Rutger Krijger 18
Matthias Dietz 19
Manfred Syrowy 20
Patrick Demesmaeker 21
Guido Schulte 23
David van Aart 27
Sjoerd Hoekstra 28
Jorn Knop 29
Thorsten Lorenz 32
Olivier Galiani 33
Maier Heiko 35
Eric Lampier 36
Katrin Brunner 37
Wim Plokker 38
Christian Schafer 39
Maren Odefey 40
Jens Krauss 41

R15 - Foiling Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
NEDO007
FRA2
POL101
NED28
NED33
NED95
GER27
CZE1

Club HelmName Place
Mischa Heemskerk 1
Emmanuel Dode 2
Andrzej Senkus 3
Pieterjan Dwarshuis 7
Thijs Visser 8
Roeland Wentholt 9
Alex Meister 1"
Vladislav Ptasnik 12

Points
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
36.0
36.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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SailNo
GER40
NED96
GERS5
NED14
GER3
NED3
BEL2
GER75
GER85
BEL32
SuUI33
NED111
NED12
GER15
NED93
GER23
GERG68
GER43

Club HelmName
Manfred Syrowy
Gert-Jan Kos
Klaus Raab
Rutger Krijger
Matthias Dietz
Sjoerd Hoekstra
Patrick Demesmaeker
Jorn Knop
Guido Schulte
Olivier Galiani
Maier Heiko
David van Aart
Eric Lampier
Katrin Brunner
Wim Plokker
Christian Schafer
Maren Odefey

Jens Krauss

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com
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